

State of Misconsin 2003 - 2004 LEGISLATURE

LRBa2554/1 DAK:jld:jf

ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 1, TO 2003 ASSEMBLY BILL 919

March 3, 2004 – Offered by COMMITTEE ON PUBLIC HEALTH.

8	(END)
7	3. Page 3, line 14: delete "(3)".
6	as a veterinarian under ch. 453, or certified as".
5	licensed as a dentist under ch. 447, licensed as a pharmacist under ch. 450, licensed
4	2. Page 3, line 8: delete that line and substitute "nurse-midwife under ch. 441,
3	assistant, or a podiatrist".
2	1. Page 3, line 6: delete "or a physician assistant" and substitute ", a physician
1	At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows: